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2024 Transactions

Fri May 31 3:28pm CT

Week 1

2024 Orphan 5 #8 +1

Released Khalil Shakir BUF  WR Owner Thu May 9 4:31am CT

Released Cedric Tillman CLE  WR Owner Sat Apr 27 10:37pm CT

Released AJ Dillon GB  RB Owner Sat Apr 13 5:04am CT

Released Roschon Johnson CHI  RB Owner Sat Apr 13 5:04am CT

Released Seattle Seahawks SEA  D/ST Owner Fri Apr 12 7:25pm CT

Released Matt Gay IND  K Owner Fri Apr 12 7:25pm CT

Released Harrison Butker KC  K Owner Fri Apr 12 7:25pm CT

Aiyuk-N!

Released Parker Washington JAX  WR Owner Wed Apr 24 10:50pm CT

Released Cameron Dicker LAC  K Owner Sun Mar 10 7:57pm CT

Traded Kyler Cookin' for the Kupp Thu May 16 8:01pm CT

Jahan Dotson WR WAS Josh Downs WR IND

Rashee Rice WR KC Rnd 1, Pick 7

Rnd 2, Pick 8

Rnd 3, Pick 1

Traded Salamanders 4 Sun Mar 3 6:13pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 3 Rnd 1, Pick 12

Rnd 2, Pick 6 Rnd 2, Pick 10

Rnd 3, Pick 7

He Hate Me D30

Released Joe Flacco IND  QB Owner Sun Apr 7 8:59am CT

Released Houston Texans HOU  D/ST Owner Sun Apr 7 8:59am CT

Released Philadelphia Eagles PHI  D/ST Owner Sun Apr 7 8:59am CT

Released Blake Grupe NO  K Owner Sun Apr 7 8:59am CT

Off I/R Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Sat Apr 6 9:51pm CT

Off I/R Mark Andrews BAL  TE Owner Sat Apr 6 9:51pm CT

Kyler Cookin' for the Kupp

Released Jason Myers SEA  K Owner Thu May 9 9:25am CT

Released Indianapolis Colts IND  D/ST Owner Thu May 9 9:25am CT

Released Sam Howell SEA  QB Owner Thu May 9 9:25am CT

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Thu May 9 9:25am CT

Traded Aiyuk-N! Thu May 16 8:01pm CT

Josh Downs WR IND Jahan Dotson WR WAS

Rnd 1, Pick 7 Rashee Rice WR KC

Rnd 2, Pick 8

Rnd 3, Pick 1

Lion

No transactions performed this week.

New York

No transactions performed this week.
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Pandora Padawans

Off I/R Deshaun Watson CLE  QB Owner Sat Apr 20 7:31pm CT

Off I/R Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Sat Apr 20 7:31pm CT

Salamanders 4

Released Israel Abanikanda NYJ  RB Owner Sat Apr 27 4:49pm CT

Released Jake Browning CIN  QB Owner Thu Apr 25 8:13am CT

Released Damien Harris BUF  RB Owner Wed Apr 3 5:05am CT

Traded Aiyuk-N! Sun Mar 3 6:13pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 12 Rnd 2, Pick 3

Rnd 2, Pick 10 Rnd 2, Pick 6

Rnd 3, Pick 7

St. Louis Rookies

Released Desmond Ridder ARI  QB Owner Wed May 1 4:45pm CT

Super Mario

No transactions performed this week.

Sweetness Ascends

Released Geno Smith SEA  QB Owner Sun Apr 14 7:16pm CT

Released Brevin Jordan HOU  TE Owner Sun Apr 14 7:16pm CT

Released Cam Akers MIN  RB Owner Fri Apr 12 7:55pm CT

Released Jerick McKinnon KC  RB Owner Fri Apr 12 7:55pm CT

Trumbull

No transactions performed this week.
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